
13:00

13:30

14:00

16:30

17:OO

17:30

13:00
na.)n

14;00

16:30

17:OO

17:3O

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:30

t7:OO

t7:3O

13:00

t3:38
14:00

16:30

17:OO

17:30

13:00

13:30

FNT

FPB

FEC

FRM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

6

9

10

1,L

12

13

1"4

15

1.6

17

18

19

20

21.

22

23

24

25

26

DATE

el28l2O2O

sl28l2O2o
sl28l2O2O
el28l2O2O

el28l2O2O

el28l2O20
e/3ol2o2o
eftal2a2a
eftalzozo
el30/2o2a
el30l2o2o
el30l2o2o
toi,.l2o2o
toltlao2o
toi1l2o2o
toll,l2ozo
toltl2o2o
toltl2020
$ftl2A2o
asftl2o2o
fil3l2o2o
to13l2o2o
tol3l2o2o
10l3l2O2O
LOlsl2O2O

tolslzozo

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

1,1:tltl

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

11:00

EOURSE hIUMBER

AQC-602

FG8-503

FEC-604

AAH-601

FPB-505

F8T-604

FBT-605

FftlT-503

AEM-509

FGB-608

FRM-507

FEX-507

FNT-604

AAH-510

AQC-505

AEM.510

FRM-601

FST-604

PHT-506

AA3{-ffi4
FPB.5O7

F8T-608

FEX-606

FEC-509

AAH-505

AEM.5O5

DISCIPLINES

PHT FRM FEX AEM

FNT

AQC

s
FBT

PHT

( P.P

Aqc
FGB

FEC

AAH

FPB

FBT

FBT

FI!T

AEM

FGB

FRM

FEX

FNT

AAH

AQC

AEM

FRM

FEX

PHT

Anti
FPB

FBT

rEx
FEC

AAH

AEM

Fage: 3

09\

Controller of Examinations
vfun hrfm t Controllcr of Eximinrtionr

cr.r.ird.!.-#drq qrM flnm *nq
ICAR - Ccntrel lnstitule of Fisheries Education
(rqina hiafuurro/ Dcemer! Uni'trity, ICAR)

Eniro, tq{ I Verscva, Munibri - 4OO 061.

$LOT

E



2t

28

29

30

-)f

f1JL

55

34

35

36

tolsl2o2o

tolsl2o2o
tolsl2o2o
$lsl2a2o
tol6l2020
tol6l2o2a
tol6l2o2o
LO/6l2O2O

10l6l2O2O

tol612020

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

14:00

15:30

17:AA

!7:?O
13:00

13:30

14:00

16:30

17:00

7723O

AQC-506

FNT-607

F5T-603

FG8-610

PHT-605

AEM-506

FEC-503

FPB.5O8

AQC-603

FEX-604

AQC

FNT

FEC

FGB

PHT

AEM

FEC

FPB

AQC

FEX

FPB

AAH

FGB

flaan . I,- sE,(: . &

.@fi irD

Dr.S.K.Chakraborty, Erneritus Professor /Dr.Shashi Bhushan, Scientist is requested to conduct finat pracicat exam of
605(0+31 for FRM, AEM & FEC students and submit the marks to the Examination Cell
Dr.Vinod Yadav, Scientist is requested to conduct final practical exam. Of FEC-612(O+2) for FGB students
marks to the Examination Cell.
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